BIYTEJ

IREON welcomes Marcus & Pollack LLP onto its membership roster to hold the exclusive category Real Estate Tax Certiorari

February 16, 2021 - Front Section

MARCUS POLLACK *

Westbury, NY IREON welcomes Marcus & Pollack LLP onto its membership roster to hold the exclusive category Real Estate Tax Certiorari. The firm will be represented by partners Joel Marcus and Robert Pollack.

Marcus & Pollack LLP is a law firm whose principal areas of concentration involve real estate tax review and litigation (tax certiorari), commercial and residential tax exemptions and abatements, condemnation, tax planning, and other areas of municipal and state law.

They represent many of the leading and prominent real estate owners and developers in the New York Metropolitan area. The firm has extensive background and expertise in the rules, regulations, and procedures of New York State, New York City, and local Counties governing property taxes. They are familiar with the practice, policies, and legal precedents and the procedures followed by various municipal departments and agencies.

Their clients are represented throughout the entire tax appeal process, including the protest and appeal of real estate property tax assessments, valuation disputes, commercial and residential tax exemptions, and abatements, classification issues, and other errors or corrections in taxes. This practice includes trial at the New York State Supreme Court as well as review by the appellate courts.

Marcus & Pollack LLP is a founding member of the American Property Tax Counsel, which is the National Affiliation of Property Tax Attorneys.

Areas of Practices:

Tax Certiorari Property Tax Assessment Appeals/Administrative and Judicial Court Filings Real Estate Tax Exemptions obtained 421-a ICIP ICAP and J-51 tax exemption programs Not for Profit Tax Exemption Administrative Law/Condemnation

Contact Information:

Joel Marcus Phone: 212-490-2900 Mobile: 917 301 4555 JMarcus@MarcusPollack.com

Robert Pollack Phone: 212-490-2900 Mobile: 917 699 0261 RPollack@MarcusPollack.com

633 Third Avenue, 9th Floor New York, NY 10017

https://www.marcuspollack.com/

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540